©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
January, 2007 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS2002/D
NCS2002, NCV2002
Sub−One Volt Rail−to−Rail
Operational Amplifier with
Enable Feature

R2
75
ORDERING INFORMATION1
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCS2002SN1T1 P TSOP−6
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2002SN1T1G P TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
NCS2002SN2T1 Q TSOP−6
NCS2002SN2T1G Q TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
NCV2002SN1T1 P TSOP−6
NCV2002SN1T1G P TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)